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Prof. Gustavo Aucar
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Prof. Patricio Fuentealba
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For China:
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Shandong University
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liuwjbdf@gmail.com
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For the Czech Republic:

Dr. Ivana Paidarova
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Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic
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E-mail: paidarov(@jh-inst.cas.cz

For Denmark:
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Aarhus University
Department of Chemistry
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8000 Aarhus C
DENMARK

E-mail: jeppe@chem.au.dk
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Prof. Philip Hoggan
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pehoggan@yahoo.com
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Ludwig-Maximilians Universitit Miinchen
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Brighton, BN1 9QJ

UNITED KINGDOM
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For Greece:
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National Hellenic Research Foundation
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GREECE

Email: idpet@eie.gr

For Hungary:

Prof. Janos Pipek
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Budafoki ut 8. F. ép. I1I
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HUNGARY

Email: pipek@phy.bme.hu

Uppsala October 30, 2019



For India

Prof. Sourav Pal

CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory
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Dr. Homi Bhaba Road

Pune-411008, Maharashtra

INDIA

E-mail: s.pal@ncl.res.in

For Israel:

Prof. Raphael D. Levine

The Fritz Haber Research Center for Molecular Dynamics
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Jerusalem 91904

ISRAEL

E-mail: rafi@fh.huji.ac.il

For Italy:

Prof. Paolo Palmieri

Dipartimento diChimica Physica ed Inorganica
Viale Risorgimento 4

40 136 Bologna

ITALY

E-mail: paolo.palmieri@bo.nettuno.it

For Japan:
Prof. Hiroshi Nakatsuji

Quantum Chemistry Research Institute

Kyodai Katsura Venture Plaza, North Building 107
1-36 Goryo Oohara, Nishikyo-ku

Kyoto 615-8245

JAPAN

E-mail: h.nakatsuji@gcri.or.jp
hiroshi.nakatsuji@forest.ocn.ne.jp

For Netherlands:

Prof. Ria Broer

Department of Theoretical Chemistry
Zernike Institute for Advanced Materials
University of Groningen
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9747 AG Groningen

THE NETHERLANDS

Email: R.Broer@rug.nl
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For New Zealand:

Prof. Peter Schwerdtfeger

Centre for Theoretical Chemistry

New Zealand Institute for Advanced Study
MASSEY University

0632 Auckland

NEW ZEALAND

Email: peter.schwerdtfeger@gmail.com

For Norway:

Prof. Thomas Bondo Pedersen
Department of Chemistry
University of Oslo

N-0371 Oslo

NORWAY

E-mail: t.b.pedersen@kjemi.uio.no

For Poland:

Prof. Grzegorz Chalasinski
Department of Chemistry
Quantum Chemistry Laboratory
Ul Pasteura 1

P-02093 Warsawa

POLAND

Email: chalbie@chem.uw.edu.pl

For Rumania:
Prof. Attila Bende

Department of Molecular and Biomolecular Physics
National Institute for Reserarch and Development of Isotope
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RUMANIA
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For Russia:

Prof. Elena Sheka

People’s Friendship University of Russia
Physics Department
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117198 Moscow

RUSSIA

Email: sheka@icp.ac.ru
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For Slovakia:

Prof. Jozef Noga

Institute of Inorganic Chemistry
Faculty of Natural Sciences
Comenius University

84215 Bratislava

SLOVAKIA

Email: jozef noga@1fns.uniba.sk

For Slovenia:

Dr. Branko Borstnik

National Institute of Chemistry
Hajdrihova 19
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REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA
Phone: 061-263-061

Email: branco@ki.si

For Spain:
Prof Miguel Duran Portas
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Universidad de Girona

17071 Girona

SPAIN

Email: miquel.duran@udg.es

For Basque Country (Spain):
Prof. Jesus Ugalde

Kimika Fakultatea
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P.K. 1072

20080 Donostia

EUSKADI (Spain)

E-mail: jesus.ugalde@ehu.es

For Sweden:

Prof. Roland Lindh

Department of Chemistry
University of Uppsala

Box 518

S-751 20 Uppsala

SWEDEN

E-mail: roland.lindh@kemi.uu.se
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For Switzerland:

Prof. Jiri Vanicek

Laboratory for Theoretical Physical Chemistry
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne
CH-1015 Lausanne

SWITZERLAND

Email: jiri.vanicek@epfl.ch

For Taiwan:

Prof. Yuan-Chung Cheng
Department of Chemistry
National Taiwan University
Tapei City 106

TAIWAN

E-mail: yuanchung@ntu.edu.tw

For Ukraine:

Prof. Eugene Kryachko
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National Academy of Sciences of Ukraine
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e_kryachko@yahoo.com

For Uruguay:

Prof. Oscar Ventura
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Universidad de la Republica

Montevideo

URUGUAY

E-mail: onv@fg.edu.uy

For USA:

Dr. Kresimir Rupnik

Department of Chemistry

Louisiana State University at Baton Rouge
LA 70803

USA

Phone: (504)-388-2945

Fax: (504)-388-3458

Email: chrupn@lsu.edu
rupnik@intelliom.com
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Quito
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E-mail: popluabe@yahoo.es
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